
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

173 C2 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP 21.045 1 4

170 C2 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 21.073 2 4

205 C2 0 Nick van Wyk Beauty NW 21.075 3 4

171 C2 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 21.363 4 3

196 C2 0 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Sky FS 21.719 5 3

199 C2 0 Buhrmann Doyer Arkab Okawi MP 21.783 6 3

182 C2 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 21.815 7 3

183 C2 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 22.077 8 3

200 C2 0 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval NC 22.115 9 3

198 C2 0 Emma Vosloo Bronwydd Bannut Jasmine GP 22.165 10 3

12 C2 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 22.182 11 3

187 C2 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 22.442 12 2

191 C2 0 Joshua Naude Mulder Blue Sky Merlin FS 22.705 13 2

186 C2 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 22.718 14 2

18 C2 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 22.863 15 2

204 C2 0 Izelle Tolmay Gariep NW 22.892 16 2

188 C2 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 22.932 17 2

13 C2 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 22.944 18 2

14 C2 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 22.999 19 2

189 C2 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 23.035 20 2

192 C2 0 Kealley Hugo Midnight FS 23.131 21 2

207 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Tornado GP 23.371 22 2

11 C2 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 23.508 23 2

179 C2 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 23.566 24 2

193 C2 0 Lian Oosthuizen Heartening FS 23.632 25 2

38 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Buttercup GP 23.840 26 2

201 C2 0 RAYNARD DE JAGER BAKSTEEN NC 23.894 27 2

28 C2 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 24.320 28 2

194 C2 0 Lianne De Vos Blikzem FS 24.372 29 1

32 C2 0 Dane Engelbrecht Tinka FS 24.450 30 1

174 C2 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 24.523 31 1

175 C2 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 24.742 32 1

195 C2 0 Mienke Munnik Shamrock FS 25.801 33 1

181 C2 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC 26.549 34 1

203 C2 0 Franzel Horn Cona's Roxy NW 28.271 35 1

31 C2 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC 28.819 36 1

185 C2 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 30.097 37 0

172 C2 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 33.361 38 0

180 C2 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW NT - NT

Barrel Race Level C2 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Barrel Race Level C2 0

190 C2 0 Cameron Fouche Luna, the Jewel of Doha GP NT - NT

197 C2 0 Dane Engelbrecht Blom FS NT - NT

206 C2 0 Zinnia Bell Shiri El Shaddia NW NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

191 C2 0 Joshua Naude Mulder Blue Sky Merlin FS 16.188 1 4

201 C2 0 RAYNARD DE JAGER BAKSTEEN NC 16.774 2 4

195 C2 0 Mienke Munnik Shamrock FS 16.878 3 3

38 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Buttercup GP 17.312 4 3

196 C2 0 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Sky FS 17.312 4 3

187 C2 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 17.346 6 3

170 C2 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 17.427 7 3

200 C2 0 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval NC 17.666 8 3

186 C2 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 17.692 9 3

18 C2 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 17.733 10 3

171 C2 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 17.751 11 3

183 C2 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 17.772 12 3

13 C2 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 17.893 13 3

193 C2 0 Lian Oosthuizen Heartening FS 18.478 14 2

207 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Tornado GP 18.488 15 2

199 C2 0 Buhrmann Doyer Arkab Okawi MP 18.708 16 2

11 C2 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 18.962 17 2

14 C2 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 19.200 18 2

174 C2 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 19.287 19 2

203 C2 0 Franzel Horn Cona's Roxy NW 19.375 20 2

182 C2 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 19.494 21 2

205 C2 0 Nick van Wyk Beauty NW 19.536 22 2

32 C2 0 Dane Engelbrecht Tinka FS 19.554 23 2

192 C2 0 Kealley Hugo Midnight FS 19.606 24 2

173 C2 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP 19.898 25 1

188 C2 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 20.173 26 1

175 C2 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 20.179 27 1

28 C2 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 20.336 28 1

181 C2 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC 20.562 29 1

198 C2 0 Emma Vosloo Bronwydd Bannut Jasmine GP 21.073 30 1

185 C2 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 21.081 31 1

172 C2 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 21.152 32 1

189 C2 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 21.173 33 1

12 C2 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 21.211 34 1

194 C2 0 Lianne De Vos Blikzem FS 21.425 35 1

179 C2 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 21.844 36 1

204 C2 0 Izelle Tolmay Gariep NW 23.248 37 0

31 C2 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC NT - NT

180 C2 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW NT - NT

Big T Level C2 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Big T Level C2 0

190 C2 0 Cameron Fouche Luna, the Jewel of Doha GP NT - NT

197 C2 0 Dane Engelbrecht Blom FS NT - NT

206 C2 0 Zinnia Bell Shiri El Shaddia NW NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

28 C2 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 15.160 1 3

198 C2 0 Emma Vosloo Bronwydd Bannut Jasmine GP 15.756 2 3

194 C2 0 Lianne De Vos Blikzem FS 16.209 3 3

199 C2 0 Buhrmann Doyer Arkab Okawi MP 16.379 4 3

197 C2 0 Dane Engelbrecht Blom FS 16.689 5 3

195 C2 0 Mienke Munnik Shamrock FS 17.062 6 3

203 C2 0 Franzel Horn Cona's Roxy NW 17.471 7 3

207 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Tornado GP 17.882 8 2

193 C2 0 Lian Oosthuizen Heartening FS 18.113 9 2

185 C2 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 18.122 10 2

196 C2 0 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Sky FS 18.172 11 2

18 C2 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 18.345 12 2

12 C2 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 18.575 13 2

192 C2 0 Kealley Hugo Midnight FS 18.802 14 2

38 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Buttercup GP 19.428 15 2

187 C2 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 19.680 16 2

182 C2 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 20.586 17 2

201 C2 0 RAYNARD DE JAGER BAKSTEEN NC 20.788 18 2

204 C2 0 Izelle Tolmay Gariep NW 21.928 19 1

11 C2 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 22.156 20 1

200 C2 0 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval NC 22.470 21 1

186 C2 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 22.683 22 1

173 C2 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP 22.965 23 1

174 C2 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 25.027 24 1

14 C2 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 25.065 25 1

13 C2 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 26.556 26 1

175 C2 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 26.724 27 1

183 C2 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 26.967 28 1

31 C2 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC 28.752 29 0

189 C2 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 29.981 30 0

179 C2 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 32.403 31 0

32 C2 0 Dane Engelbrecht Tinka FS 37.375 32 0

188 C2 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 53.753 33 0

170 C2 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 103.042 34 0

171 C2 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 111.280 35 0

172 C2 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP NT - NT

180 C2 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW NT - NT

181 C2 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC NT - NT

190 C2 0 Cameron Fouche Luna, the Jewel of Doha GP NT - NT

Fig 8 Flags Level C2 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Fig 8 Flags Level C2 0

191 C2 0 Joshua Naude Mulder Blue Sky Merlin FS NT - NT

205 C2 0 Nick van Wyk Beauty NW NT - NT

206 C2 0 Zinnia Bell Shiri El Shaddia NW NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

13 C2 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 12.651 1 3

183 C2 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 12.991 2 3

188 C2 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 13.143 3 3

205 C2 0 Nick van Wyk Beauty NW 13.304 4 2

170 C2 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 13.364 5 2

182 C2 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 13.386 6 2

198 C2 0 Emma Vosloo Bronwydd Bannut Jasmine GP 13.422 7 2

193 C2 0 Lian Oosthuizen Heartening FS 13.433 8 2

195 C2 0 Mienke Munnik Shamrock FS 13.438 9 2

171 C2 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 13.804 10 2

179 C2 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 13.810 11 2

207 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Tornado GP 13.828 12 2

196 C2 0 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Sky FS 13.869 13 2

186 C2 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 13.895 14 2

14 C2 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 13.972 15 2

191 C2 0 Joshua Naude Mulder Blue Sky Merlin FS 13.999 16 2

12 C2 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 14.002 17 2

194 C2 0 Lianne De Vos Blikzem FS 14.062 18 2

173 C2 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP 14.125 19 2
31 C2 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC 14.126 20 2

200 C2 0 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval NC 14.176 21 2

11 C2 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 14.211 22 1

18 C2 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 14.294 23 1

175 C2 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 14.378 24 1

28 C2 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 14.416 25 1

185 C2 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 14.470 26 1

199 C2 0 Buhrmann Doyer Arkab Okawi MP 14.507 27 1

189 C2 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 14.619 28 1

187 C2 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 14.798 29 1

172 C2 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 15.019 30 1

38 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Buttercup GP 15.072 31 1

32 C2 0 Dane Engelbrecht Tinka FS 15.751 32 1

181 C2 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC 15.927 33 1

201 C2 0 RAYNARD DE JAGER BAKSTEEN NC 16.118 34 1

192 C2 0 Kealley Hugo Midnight FS 17.391 35 0

203 C2 0 Franzel Horn Cona's Roxy NW 17.490 36 0

174 C2 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 18.018 37 0

204 C2 0 Izelle Tolmay Gariep NW 20.675 38 0

180 C2 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW NT - NT

Fig 8 Stake Level C2 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Fig 8 Stake Level C2 0

190 C2 0 Cameron Fouche Luna, the Jewel of Doha GP NT - NT

197 C2 0 Dane Engelbrecht Blom FS NT - NT

206 C2 0 Zinnia Bell Shiri El Shaddia NW NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

13 C2 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 15.370 1 4

179 C2 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 15.451 2 4

185 C2 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 15.601 3 3

173 C2 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP 15.743 4 3

181 C2 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC 15.820 5 3

200 C2 0 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval NC 15.995 6 3

170 C2 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 16.030 7 3

183 C2 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 16.037 8 3

182 C2 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 16.285 9 3

191 C2 0 Joshua Naude Mulder Blue Sky Merlin FS 16.404 10 3

31 C2 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC 16.500 11 3

193 C2 0 Lian Oosthuizen Heartening FS 16.517 12 3

195 C2 0 Mienke Munnik Shamrock FS 16.568 13 3

199 C2 0 Buhrmann Doyer Arkab Okawi MP 16.672 14 3

201 C2 0 RAYNARD DE JAGER BAKSTEEN NC 16.706 15 3

196 C2 0 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Sky FS 16.823 16 2

197 C2 0 Dane Engelbrecht Blom FS 16.903 17 2

12 C2 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 17.100 18 2

188 C2 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 17.139 19 2

28 C2 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 17.160 20 2

18 C2 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 17.171 21 2

186 C2 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 17.179 22 2

207 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Tornado GP 17.185 23 2

11 C2 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 17.470 24 2

192 C2 0 Kealley Hugo Midnight FS 17.501 25 2

171 C2 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 17.626 26 2

14 C2 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 17.668 27 2

187 C2 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 17.676 28 2

189 C2 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 17.691 29 2

38 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Buttercup GP 17.761 30 2

32 C2 0 Dane Engelbrecht Tinka FS 17.840 31 2

194 C2 0 Lianne De Vos Blikzem FS 17.959 32 2

198 C2 0 Emma Vosloo Bronwydd Bannut Jasmine GP 18.059 33 2

175 C2 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 18.222 34 1

174 C2 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 18.643 35 1

203 C2 0 Franzel Horn Cona's Roxy NW 18.851 36 1

172 C2 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 19.464 37 1

204 C2 0 Izelle Tolmay Gariep NW 19.557 38 1

180 C2 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW NT - NT

Bi - Rangle Level C2 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Bi - Rangle Level C2 0

190 C2 0 Cameron Fouche Luna, the Jewel of Doha GP NT - NT

205 C2 0 Nick van Wyk Beauty NW NT - NT

206 C2 0 Zinnia Bell Shiri El Shaddia NW NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

193 C2 0 Lian Oosthuizen Heartening FS 8.205 1 4

204 C2 0 Izelle Tolmay Gariep NW 8.581 2 3

205 C2 0 Nick van Wyk Beauty NW 8.957 3 3

182 C2 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 9.033 4 3

196 C2 0 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Sky FS 9.083 5 3

207 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Tornado GP 9.283 6 2

200 C2 0 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval NC 9.352 7 2

170 C2 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 9.358 8 2

18 C2 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 9.613 9 2

198 C2 0 Emma Vosloo Bronwydd Bannut Jasmine GP 9.646 10 2

199 C2 0 Buhrmann Doyer Arkab Okawi MP 9.738 11 2

38 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Buttercup GP 9.796 12 2

187 C2 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 9.862 13 2

188 C2 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 10.066 14 2

14 C2 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 10.076 15 2

185 C2 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 10.194 16 2

28 C2 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 10.201 17 2

194 C2 0 Lianne De Vos Blikzem FS 10.251 18 2

12 C2 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 10.267 19 2

183 C2 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 11.038 20 1

203 C2 0 Franzel Horn Cona's Roxy NW 11.043 21 1

175 C2 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 11.123 22 1

32 C2 0 Dane Engelbrecht Tinka FS 11.145 23 1

192 C2 0 Kealley Hugo Midnight FS 11.187 24 1

179 C2 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 11.767 25 1

174 C2 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 11.893 26 1

181 C2 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC 11.905 27 1

13 C2 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 12.336 28 1

172 C2 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 12.671 29 1

191 C2 0 Joshua Naude Mulder Blue Sky Merlin FS 12.761 30 1

195 C2 0 Mienke Munnik Shamrock FS 13.594 31 0

171 C2 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 14.961 32 0

201 C2 0 RAYNARD DE JAGER BAKSTEEN NC 15.015 33 0

11 C2 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP NT - NT

31 C2 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC NT - NT

Keyhole Level C2 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

195 C2 0 Mienke Munnik Shamrock FS 25.424 1 3

181 C2 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC 26.085 2 3

18 C2 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 26.152 3 3

171 C2 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 26.340 4 3

170 C2 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 26.372 5 3

194 C2 0 Lianne De Vos Blikzem FS 26.522 6 3

186 C2 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 26.709 7 3

205 C2 0 Nick van Wyk Beauty NW 26.803 8 3

198 C2 0 Emma Vosloo Bronwydd Bannut Jasmine GP 27.105 9 3

31 C2 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC 27.170 10 3

11 C2 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 27.187 11 3

182 C2 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 27.513 12 2

183 C2 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 27.635 13 2

187 C2 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 27.970 14 2

192 C2 0 Kealley Hugo Midnight FS 28.076 15 2

200 C2 0 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval NC 28.173 16 2

191 C2 0 Joshua Naude Mulder Blue Sky Merlin FS 28.217 17 2

207 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Tornado GP 28.564 18 2

175 C2 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 28.721 19 2

174 C2 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 28.910 20 2

12 C2 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 29.078 21 2

196 C2 0 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Sky FS 29.225 22 2

185 C2 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 29.261 23 2

38 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Buttercup GP 29.336 24 2

199 C2 0 Buhrmann Doyer Arkab Okawi MP 29.472 25 2

13 C2 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 29.585 26 2

14 C2 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 29.630 27 2

189 C2 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 29.844 28 2

32 C2 0 Dane Engelbrecht Tinka FS 30.026 29 1

179 C2 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 30.161 30 1

201 C2 0 RAYNARD DE JAGER BAKSTEEN NC 30.321 31 1

203 C2 0 Franzel Horn Cona's Roxy NW 30.742 32 1

188 C2 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 30.844 33 1

28 C2 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 31.642 34 1

193 C2 0 Lian Oosthuizen Heartening FS 32.300 35 1

173 C2 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP 44.219 36 0

204 C2 0 Izelle Tolmay Gariep NW 46.538 37 0

172 C2 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 49.485 38 0

180 C2 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW NT - NT

Poles II LevelC2 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Poles II LevelC2 0

190 C2 0 Cameron Fouche Luna, the Jewel of Doha GP NT - NT

197 C2 0 Dane Engelbrecht Blom FS NT - NT

206 C2 0 Zinnia Bell Shiri El Shaddia NW NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

181 C2 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC 21.972 1 4

183 C2 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 22.293 2 4

170 C2 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 22.459 3 3

173 C2 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP 22.480 4 3

196 C2 0 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Sky FS 22.610 5 3

191 C2 0 Joshua Naude Mulder Blue Sky Merlin FS 23.096 6 3

188 C2 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 23.261 7 3

186 C2 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 23.472 8 3

197 C2 0 Dane Engelbrecht Blom FS 23.485 9 3

182 C2 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 23.665 10 3

207 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Tornado GP 23.697 11 3

200 C2 0 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval NC 23.745 12 3

13 C2 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 23.755 13 3

31 C2 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC 23.807 14 3

199 C2 0 Buhrmann Doyer Arkab Okawi MP 24.025 15 2

171 C2 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 24.141 16 2

187 C2 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 24.194 17 2

18 C2 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 24.306 18 2

194 C2 0 Lianne De Vos Blikzem FS 24.381 19 2

189 C2 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 24.425 20 2

185 C2 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 24.545 21 2

195 C2 0 Mienke Munnik Shamrock FS 24.608 22 2

198 C2 0 Emma Vosloo Bronwydd Bannut Jasmine GP 24.721 23 2

11 C2 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 24.867 24 2

14 C2 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 25.027 25 2

28 C2 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 25.114 26 2

201 C2 0 RAYNARD DE JAGER BAKSTEEN NC 25.131 27 2

193 C2 0 Lian Oosthuizen Heartening FS 25.178 28 2

174 C2 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 25.328 29 2

203 C2 0 Franzel Horn Cona's Roxy NW 25.556 30 2

192 C2 0 Kealley Hugo Midnight FS 25.559 31 2

38 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Buttercup GP 25.708 32 2

32 C2 0 Dane Engelbrecht Tinka FS 25.785 33 2

175 C2 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 25.892 34 2

12 C2 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 25.992 35 2

179 C2 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 26.712 36 1

172 C2 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 26.727 37 1

180 C2 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW NT - NT

190 C2 0 Cameron Fouche Luna, the Jewel of Doha GP NT - NT

Quadrangle Level C2 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Quadrangle Level C2 0

204 C2 0 Izelle Tolmay Gariep NW NT - NT

205 C2 0 Nick van Wyk Beauty NW NT - NT

206 C2 0 Zinnia Bell Shiri El Shaddia NW NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

182 C2 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 8.369 1 4

198 C2 0 Emma Vosloo Bronwydd Bannut Jasmine GP 8.508 2 4

204 C2 0 Izelle Tolmay Gariep NW 8.538 3 4

188 C2 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 8.699 4 3

193 C2 0 Lian Oosthuizen Heartening FS 8.900 5 3

207 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Tornado GP 8.970 6 3

197 C2 0 Dane Engelbrecht Blom FS 8.989 7 3

186 C2 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 9.119 8 3

32 C2 0 Dane Engelbrecht Tinka FS 9.139 9 3

28 C2 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 9.376 10 3

201 C2 0 RAYNARD DE JAGER BAKSTEEN NC 9.676 11 2

183 C2 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 9.705 12 2

191 C2 0 Joshua Naude Mulder Blue Sky Merlin FS 9.844 13 2

199 C2 0 Buhrmann Doyer Arkab Okawi MP 9.851 14 2

203 C2 0 Franzel Horn Cona's Roxy NW 10.052 15 2

38 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Buttercup GP 10.147 16 2

175 C2 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 10.600 17 2

11 C2 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 10.749 18 2

192 C2 0 Kealley Hugo Midnight FS 10.927 19 1

187 C2 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 11.277 20 1

185 C2 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 11.488 21 1

13 C2 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 11.603 22 1

200 C2 0 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval NC 11.603 22 1

172 C2 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 11.984 24 1

179 C2 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 11.996 25 1

12 C2 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 12.228 26 1

171 C2 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 12.559 27 1

18 C2 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 13.244 28 1

196 C2 0 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Sky FS 13.280 29 1

174 C2 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 13.860 30 1

170 C2 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 14.278 31 0

189 C2 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 14.747 32 0

194 C2 0 Lianne De Vos Blikzem FS 29.181 33 0

14 C2 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC NT - NT

31 C2 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC NT - NT

173 C2 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP NT - NT

180 C2 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW NT - NT

181 C2 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC NT - NT

Speed Ball Level C2 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Speed Ball Level C2 0

190 C2 0 Cameron Fouche Luna, the Jewel of Doha GP NT - NT

195 C2 0 Mienke Munnik Shamrock FS NT - NT

205 C2 0 Nick van Wyk Beauty NW NT - NT

206 C2 0 Zinnia Bell Shiri El Shaddia NW NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

204 C2 0 Izelle Tolmay Gariep NW 10.709 1 4

193 C2 0 Lian Oosthuizen Heartening FS 10.833 2 4

200 C2 0 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval NC 10.987 3 4

181 C2 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC 11.026 4 4

173 C2 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP 11.327 5 3

185 C2 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 11.367 6 3

201 C2 0 RAYNARD DE JAGER BAKSTEEN NC 11.385 7 3

13 C2 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 11.457 8 3

170 C2 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 11.501 9 3

182 C2 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 11.508 10 3

188 C2 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 11.561 11 3

183 C2 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 11.759 12 3

199 C2 0 Buhrmann Doyer Arkab Okawi MP 11.781 13 3

31 C2 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC 11.791 14 3

207 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Tornado GP 11.910 15 2

171 C2 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 11.938 16 2

179 C2 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 11.995 17 2

196 C2 0 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Sky FS 11.998 18 2

186 C2 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 12.004 19 2

191 C2 0 Joshua Naude Mulder Blue Sky Merlin FS 12.014 20 2

197 C2 0 Dane Engelbrecht Blom FS 12.051 21 2

198 C2 0 Emma Vosloo Bronwydd Bannut Jasmine GP 12.130 22 2

38 C2 0 Anna-May Kaschula Buttercup GP 12.314 23 2

187 C2 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 12.314 23 2

12 C2 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 12.618 25 2

32 C2 0 Dane Engelbrecht Tinka FS 12.622 26 2

195 C2 0 Mienke Munnik Shamrock FS 12.625 27 2

11 C2 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 12.670 28 2

18 C2 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 12.731 29 2

189 C2 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 12.765 30 2

14 C2 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 12.780 31 2

194 C2 0 Lianne De Vos Blikzem FS 13.121 32 1

175 C2 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 13.910 33 1

203 C2 0 Franzel Horn Cona's Roxy NW 13.957 34 1

174 C2 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 14.197 35 1

28 C2 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 14.837 36 1

192 C2 0 Kealley Hugo Midnight FS 15.898 37 0

172 C2 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 16.129 38 0

180 C2 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW NT - NT

Speed Barrels Level C2 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Speed Barrels Level C2 0

190 C2 0 Cameron Fouche Luna, the Jewel of Doha GP NT - NT

205 C2 0 Nick van Wyk Beauty NW NT - NT

206 C2 0 Zinnia Bell Shiri El Shaddia NW NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

182 C2 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 1 2413 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 0

170 C2 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 2 2399 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 0

183 C2 708242 Khloe Janeke Leila Halla GP 3 2393 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

200 C2 Amelia van Zijl Morgan Welgeval NC 4 2385 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

196 C2 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Sky FS 5 2382 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

207 C2 Anna-May Kaschula Tornado GP 6 2374 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

193 C2 Lian Oosthuizen Heartening FS 7 2371 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

199 C2 Buhrmann Doyer Arkab Okawi MP 8 2365 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

198 C2 Emma Vosloo Bronwydd Bannut Jasmine GP 9 2362 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0

13 C2 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 10 2354 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

188 C2 709467 Danie Ellis Arab Knight (S) NC 11 2343 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

18 C2 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 12 2342 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

187 C2 707863 Heinrigh Baars Chesta LP 13 2332 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

171 C2 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 14 2329 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

185 C2 708082 Carli Hattingh Valentina LP 15 2316 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

201 C2 RAYNARD DE JAGER BAKSTEEN NC 16 2305 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

38 C2 Anna-May Kaschula Buttercup GP 17 2297 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 C2 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 18 2291 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 C2 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 19 2285 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

194 C2 Lianne De Vos Blikzem FS 19 2285 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

179 C2 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 21 2273 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

192 C2 Kealley Hugo Midnight FS 22 2265 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

203 C2 Franzel Horn Cona's Roxy NW 23 2244 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

32 C2 Dane Engelbrecht Tinka FS 24 2242 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

175 C2 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 25 2241 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

174 C2 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 26 2224 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

186 C2 707471 Danica Coetzee Vrystaat LP 27 2136 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1

191 C2 Joshua Naude Mulder Blue Sky Merlin FS 28 2133 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

195 C2 Mienke Munnik Shamrock FS 29 2114 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

11 C2 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 30 2072 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

204 C2 Izelle Tolmay Gariep NW 31 2068 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

14 C2 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 32 2057 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

189 C2 710289 Chevelle Grobler Willie NW 33 2009 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

172 C2 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 34 1956 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

173 C2 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP 35 1891 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

181 C2 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC 36 1873 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

31 C2 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC 37 1623 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

205 C2 Nick van Wyk Beauty NW 38 1215 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 5

197 C2 Dane Engelbrecht Blom FS 39 1196 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5

180 C2 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

190 C2 Cameron Fouche Luna, the Jewel of Doha GP 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

206 C2 Zinnia Bell Shiri El Shaddia NW 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

0Overall Level C2
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0Overall Level C2
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Level C2

Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

FS 1 123 3 1 2 1 5 3 1 1 4 1 7

GP 2 81 0 4 1 1 0 2 1 3 2 3 11

NC 3 74 1 2 2 1 0 1 3 1 1 1 0

WC 4 63 2 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 3 5

LP 5 61 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 4

EC 6 57 0 1 1 2 2 0 2 1 1 1 1

NW 6 57 1 1 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 27

MP 8 35 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

0
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